
Dear Fore Her Supporter,

We are excited for you to join us in supporting a cause that is making a significant impact in the lives of breast cancer
patients in Northwest Florida. As we prepare for the upcoming Fore Her Golf Tournament, set for Friday, September 26, 
2025, at the Links Golf Course, we are reaching out to community leaders and businesses like yours to be a part of this
special event. Expect all the fun you love—hole-in-one prizes, food and drink samples on the course, and our infamous 
"Dress Like a Girl" hole. Stay for the afterparty featuring lunch, drinks, raffles, music, prizes, and more!

Fore Her is a local nonprofit organization dedicated to providing financial assistance to individuals undergoing breast 
cancer treatment. The financial burden that often accompanies treatment can be overwhelming, with costs for gas, utility
bills, rent, and other daily expenses adding up. Thanks to the generosity of our supporters, last year we raised nearly
$30,000 to support breast cancer patients in our community.

Your involvement as a sponsor or donor is crucial to ensuring that we can continue to provide this vital support. We have
several sponsorship opportunities available, and no matter the level of your participation, your contribution will make a big
impact in the lives of those in need.

We would be honored to have your support as a sponsor or raffle donor. Please don’t hesitate to reach out to me at
amy@foreher.org or Ali at ali@weilhousecreative.com with any questions or to confirm your sponsorship.

Thank you for considering this opportunity to give back to the community and help those battling breast cancer. Together, 
we can make a powerful impact. We hope to see you on the course!

Sincerely,
Fore Her Board of Directors

Tee Up for 
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 26 | THE LINKS GOLF CLUB
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Tee Up for 

SPONSOR
LEVEL

PRESENTING 

GOLF CART 

19TH HOLE 

LUNCH 

SCOREBOARD 

DRINKCART 

BLOODY MARY BAR 

DRESS LIKE A GIRL HOLE

PUTTING GREEN 

19TH HOLE BAR

$5500 

$2500 

$2000 

$2000 

$2000 

$2000 

$1250 

$1250 

$1250 

$750 

GOLF FOR 2 
PLAYERS

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 26 | THE LINKS GOLF CLUB

FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS PLEASE EMAIL AMY@FOREHER.ORG OR ALI@WEILHOUSECREATIVE.COM. 
VISIT US AT FOREHER.ORG TO LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR MISSION. 
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SPONSOR
LEVEL

DRIVING RANGE

REGISTRATION TABLE

MEN’S LONGEST DRIVE

MEN’S CLOSEST TO THE PIN

WOMEN’S CLOSEST TO THE PIN

SILENT AUCTION 

HOLE SPONSOR

IN MEMORY OF

WOMEN’S LONGEST DRIVE

$750 

$750 

$500 

$500 

$500 

$500 

$500 

$300 

$75 

GOLF FOR 2 
PLAYERS

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 26 | THE LINKS GOLF CLUB

FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS PLEASE EMAIL AMY@FOREHER.ORG OR ALI@WEILHOUSECREATIVE.COM. 
VISIT US AT FOREHER.ORG TO LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR MISSION. 



Tee Up for 
2025 FORE HER GOLF OUTING SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

BUSINESS:

CONTACT: TITLE:

ADDRESS:

PHONE: EMAIL

FACEBOOK: WEBSITE:

SPONSOR LEVEL: AMOUNT:

SIGNATURE: DATE:

PLEASE BE SURE TO SUBMIT YOUR LOGO ALONG WITH THE COMPLETED SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT TO
AMY@FOREHER.OR ALI@WEILHOUSECREATIVE.COM. 



Tee Up for 
2025 FORE HER GOLF OUTING RAFFLE DONATION

BUSINESS:

CONTACT: TITLE:

ADDRESS:

PHONE: EMAIL

FACEBOOK: WEBSITE:

DONATION:

VALUE:

SIGNATURE: DATE:

PLEASE BE SURE TO SUBMIT YOUR LOGO ALONG WITH THE COMPLETED DONATION AGREEMENT TO
AMY@FOREHER.OR ALI@WEILHOUSECREATIVE.COM. 


