

## Tee Up for F Reverse Self Club

Dear Fore Her Supporter,

We are excited for you to join us in supporting a cause that is making a significant impact in the lives of breast cancer patients in Northwest Florida. As we prepare for the upcoming Fore Her Golf Tournament, set for Friday, September 26, 2025, at the Links Golf Course, we are reaching out to community leaders and businesses like yours to be a part of this special event. Expect all the fun you love—hole-in-one prizes, food and drink samples on the course, and our infamous "Dress Like a Girl" hole. Stay for the afterparty featuring lunch, drinks, raffles, music, prizes, and more!

Fore Her is a local nonprofit organization dedicated to providing financial assistance to individuals undergoing breast cancer treatment. The financial burden that often accompanies treatment can be overwhelming, with costs for gas, utility bills, rent, and other daily expenses adding up. Thanks to the generosity of our supporters, last year we raised nearly \$30,000 to support breast cancer patients in our community.

Your involvement as a sponsor or donor is crucial to ensuring that we can continue to provide this vital support. We have several sponsorship opportunities available, and no matter the level of your participation, your contribution will make a big impact in the lives of those in need.

We would be honored to have your support as a sponsor or raffle donor. Please don't hesitate to reach out to me at amy@foreher.org or Ali at ali@weilhousecreative.com with any questions or to confirm your sponsorship.

Thank you for considering this opportunity to give back to the community and help those battling breast cancer. Together, we can make a powerful impact. We hope to see you on the course!

Sincerely, Fore Her Board of Directors

isth ANNUAL Golf Outing	<b>Tee Up for FORC</b> FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 26   THE LINKS GOLF CLUB								
A CHEFTING FORE TO			IN PRESS RELEAS	SE MOFAGOLEE	AS PLAYERS	SIVE BEITEFTTS	IN EVENT ENAL	S AT EVENT	MEDIA POST
SPONSOR LEVEL		MENTION	ONE	EAL GOLE	EV IN EXCI	NEWTIC	SIGNA SIGNA	social	
PRESENTING SOLD	\$5500	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
GOLF CART	\$2500		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
19TH HOLE	\$2000		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
19TH HOLE BAR	\$2000		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
LUNCH	\$2000		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
SCOREBOARD	\$2000		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
DRINKCART	\$1250			$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
BLOODY MARY BAR	\$1250			$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
DRESS LIKE A GIRL HOLE	\$1250			$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
PUTTING GREEN	\$750					$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	A N N U A L GOLG OUTING FIDAX. SEPTEMBER 24. 2025 FIDAX. SEPTEMBER 24. 2025 SPOONSOOR SPOONSOOR LECVEL SPRESENTING COLF CART 19TH HOLE 19TH HOLE BAR 19TH HOLE BAR 19TH HOLE BAR 19TH HOLE BAR 19TH HOLE BAR 19TH HOLE BAR 10NCH SCOREBOARD DRINKCART BLOODY MARY BAR	ANNUAL   Gold Outing   FRINCE   FRINCE   FRINCE   SPONSOR   LEVEL   PRESENTING   Solo   Golf CART   Solo   Golf CART   Stood   19TH HOLE   19TH HOLE BAR   Scoreboard   Scoreboard   Scoreboard   Scoreboard   Stood   Stoo	ANNUAL   GOLF CART   19TH HOLE   19TH HOLE BAR   \$2000   1000   \$2000   <	FRIDAY, SEPTER   FORSOR   SPONSOR   LEVEL   PRESENTING   SOLD   S5500   GOLF CART   19TH HOLE   SCOREBOARD   SCOREBOARD   SLOODY MARY BAR   SLOODY MARY BAR   SLOODY MARY BAR   S1250   SCORESS LIKE A GIRL HOLE   S1250	ANNOAL   GOLF CART   19TH HOLE   19TH HOLE BAR   \$2000   SCOREBOARD   \$2000   DRINKCART   \$1250   DRESS LIKE A GIRL HOLE	FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 26   FORE   FORE <tr< td=""><td>ANDAL       FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 26   THE LINKS         SPONSOR       Andrew Strates       Andrew Strates       Andrew Strates         SPONSOR       Strates       Andrew Strates       Andrew Strates       Andrew Strates         PRESENTING       Solo       Image Strates       Image Strates       Andrew Strates         PRESENTING       Solo       Image Strates       Image Strates</td><td>FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 26   THE LINKS GOLF OF FOR FOR SPONSOR LEVEL PRESENTING GOLF CART \$2500 19TH HOLE BAR \$2000 \$</td><td>FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 26   THE LINKS GOLF CLUB FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 26   THE LINKS GOLF CLUB SPONSOR LEVEL PRESENTING S5500 S5500</td></tr<>	ANDAL       FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 26   THE LINKS         SPONSOR       Andrew Strates       Andrew Strates       Andrew Strates         SPONSOR       Strates       Andrew Strates       Andrew Strates       Andrew Strates         PRESENTING       Solo       Image Strates       Image Strates       Andrew Strates         PRESENTING       Solo       Image Strates       Image Strates	FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 26   THE LINKS GOLF OF FOR FOR SPONSOR LEVEL PRESENTING GOLF CART \$2500 19TH HOLE BAR \$2000 \$	FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 26   THE LINKS GOLF CLUB FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 26   THE LINKS GOLF CLUB SPONSOR LEVEL PRESENTING S5500

FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS PLEASE EMAIL AMY@FOREHER.ORG OR ALI@WEILHOUSECREATIVE.COM. VISIT US AT FOREHER.ORG TO LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR MISSION.

	isth ANNUAL Golf Outing	<b>Tee Up for FORC</b> FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 26   THE LINKS GOLF CLUB								
	FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 2025		attox	IN PRESS RELEAS	EAMOF & COLFER	OR 2 PLAYER	LUSIVE BENEFITS	NINEVENT ENAL	SE AT EVENT	MEDIA POST
2.8	LEVEL		MEL	OINT	CO.		MEL	SIL	50	
	DRIVING RANGE	\$750				$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	REGISTRATION TABLE	\$750				$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	MEN'S LONGEST DRIVE	\$500				$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	WOMEN'S LONGEST DRIVE	\$500				$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	MEN'S CLOSEST TO THE PIN	\$500				$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	WOMEN'S CLOSEST TO THE PIN	\$500				$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
2 th	SILENT AUCTION	\$500				$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	HOLE SPONSOR	\$300					$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	IN MEMORY OF	\$75					L.	$\checkmark$		

FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS PLEASE EMAIL AMY@FOREHER.ORG OR ALI@WEILHOUSECREATIVE.COM. VISIT US AT FOREHER.ORG TO LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR MISSION.



AMY@FOREHER.OR ALI@WEILHOUSECREATIVE.COM.

RIDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 2025	Tee Up for Fore was 2025 FORE HER GOLF OUTING RAFFLE DONATION
BUSINESS:	
CONTACT:	TITLE:
ADDRESS:	
PHONE:	EMAIL
FACEBOOK:	WEBSITE:
DONATION:	
VALUE:	
SIGNATURE:	DATE:
PLEASE BE SURE TO SU	IBMIT YOUR LOGO ALONG WITH THE COMPLETED DONATION AGREEMENT TO

AMY@FOREHER.OR ALI@WEILHOUSECREATIVE.COM.